
Joseph E. Biben Sales Corporation 

   Manufacturer’s Representative - Supplies Western PA, WV 
 

Joseph E Biben Sales Corporation | 900 Carpenters Crossing | Folcroft, PA 19032 | office 215.985.9400 | fax 215.545.0990 | www.bibensales.com 
 

alphalite.com Alphalite (PA only) 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $2,000 
Linears, Downlights, BAA 
Solutions 

clearvulighting.com Clear Vu 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
Temporary Job Site Lighting, 
Mass Transit Lighting 

morrisproducts.com Morris Products 
Minimum:  $100 
Prepaid:  $250 
Fittings, Lugs, Grounding, 
Tape, NM Boxes, Steel 
Boxes, LED Lighting 

titan3.com Titan3 (PA only) 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  $2,000 
Ceiling Fan Support Box, 
Weather Proof Box, Device 
Covers, Wall Plate 

  
 

 

    

        archipelagolighting.com Archipelago Ltg 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
Indoor / Outdoor Fixtures, 
Retrofits, Lamps 

danfoss.com Danfoss 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $1,500 
Electric Sub-Floor Heating, 
Snow & Ice Melt, Pipe Freeze 
Protection 

newcommetal.com 
 NewCom Metal 

Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  Call 
Custom Metal Fabricator, 
Commercial Metal Boxes 

westinghouselighting.com Westinghouse 
Minimum:  $75 
Prepaid:  $1,000 
Decorative Lighting Fixtures, 
Ceiling Fans, Bulbs, 
Downlights, Fan Braces 

 
 

  

    

        asd-lighting.com ASD Lighting 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
Indoor / Outdoor Fixtures, 
Residential Fixtures,  

deltabreez.com Delta Breez 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  Call 
Energy Star DC Bathroom 
Fans 

njsullivan.com 

 
NJ Sullivan 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  N/A 
Custom Metal Fabricator, 
Industrial Metal Boxes 

westire.com 

 
Westire 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
Outdoor Lighting Controls, 
Photocells 

 
   

    

        bllighting.com BL Lighting 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  $5,000 
Tape Light, Channel, Optical 
Fiber, Controls, Luminaires 

eralux.com Eralux 
Minimum:  $100 
Prepaid:  $2,000*
 $3,500 6’+ 
Linears, Track, Monopoint 

northerncables.com 

 
Northern Cables 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  Call 
MC Cable, HCF, Fire Alarm, 
Luminary 

xtralight.com XtraLight 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $2,500* 
BABA/BAA compliant lighting, 
NSF/C1D2, high lumen 

  
 

 

    

        cm.lighting C&M Lighting 
Minimum:  $100 
Prepaid:  $1,000 
Temporary job site lighting, 
Indoor Fixtures 

federalpacific.com  Federal Pacific 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $1,500 
Dry Type Transformers, 
Pad Mount, Metal Clad, Metal 
Enclosed Switchgear 

olympialighting.com Olympia Lighting 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $1,000 
LED Retrofits, Outdoor 
Fixtures, UV Disinfection 
 

  

   
 

    

        c-port.net 

 
C-Port 
Minimum:  $1,000 
Prepaid:  $2,500 
Rooftop Support Systems 

greenignite.com Green Ignite 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  N/A 
Commercial, Industrial, and 
HazLoc LED Lighting 

snowball-inc.com Renova 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
WBE/MBE, BABA, Linears, 
Indoor/Outdoor Fixtures 

 

 
  

 

    
      chalfant-obo.com Chalfant 

Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  $10,000 
Wire Mesh, Ladder, Walkable, 
Channel, and Trough Tray 

lumenfocus.com LumenFocus 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  $5,000 
BAA / BABA Solutions, Indoor 
/ Outdoor, High Lumen 

ronkelectrical.com Ronk 
Minimum:  $25 
Prepaid:  $2,500 
Phase Converters, Transfer 
Switches, Powertron 

  

    

    

        channell.com Channell 
Minimum:  N/A 
Prepaid:  $10,000 
Grade Level Tier 22/ANSI77 
Enclosures, H20 Lids, 
Structural Foam HDPE 

maverickpoles.com Maverick Poles 
Minimum:  Call 
Prepaid:  Call 
Poles, Mounting Equipment 

rymcousa.com Rymco 
Minimum:  $500 
Prepaid:  6,000lbs 
EMT, IMC, RMC, Aluminum, 
Stainless, Strut, Threaded 
Rod, PVC, Ground Rods 

  

   
 

    

Lighting Division 

Line Card 

 

Red text manufacturers are 

stocked at Biben Sales 

warehouse in Folcroft, PA 


